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Dolomite - powder

Art. ID
Unit

Deliverydetails

Text/Information

ECRM-B 782-1

100 g

Labmix24 GmbH
Kesseldorfer Rott 24
46499 Hamminkeln
Germany

No Dangerous Good /not restricted

Analyte/Parameter
Silicon (Si)
Aluminium (Al)
Titanium (Ti)
Iron (Fe)
Manganese (Mn)
Calcium (Ca)
Magnesium (Mg)
Loss on Ignition (LOI)
Chromium (Cr)
Potassium (K)
Phosphorus (P)
Lead (Pb)

Zinc (Zn)

Sio2

Al203

TiO2

Fe203

MnO

CaO

MgO

Cr203

K20

P205

PbO

ZnO

CAS number
[7440-21-3]
[7429-90-5]
[7440-32-6]
[7439-89-6]
[7439-96-5]
[7440-70-2]
[7439-95-4]

[7440-47-3]
[7440-09-7]
[7723-14-0]
[7439-92-1]
[7440-66-6]

[1309-48-4]

Concentration/Value
0,124
0,055
0,0025
0,314
0,063
21,68
12,84
47,25
0,0006
0,0216
0,0056
0,0027
0,0066
0,266
0,104
0,0042
0,45
0,081
30,34
21,29
0,0009
0,026
0,0128
0,0029
0,0082
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